

Order No.08. dt.09.09.2019

Today is fixed for **charge**.

All the five (5) accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P. is present by filing hazira.

A petition is filed on behalf of the accused persons U/S 227 of Cr.p.c .

Let ti be kept with the record.

Fix **20.11.2019** for **hearing of the petition dt 09.09.2019**.

Accused persons are as before.

D C / by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.