

Sc-19/19
CNR-WBCS01-00367-2019
Jo Code-WB01248

Order No. 21, dated: 09.07.2021

Today is fixed for hearing the petition dt. 09.09.2019 as last chance.

None takes steps.

The court is vacant.

Ld. ADJ Bench- II is in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice due to ***resolution taken by the local bar association*** .

Fix 04.09.2021 for hearing the petition dt. 09.09.2019 as last chance.

Accused persons are as before.

D C / by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.
(in-charge)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.
(in-charge)