

Sc-19/2019
CNR-WBCS01-000367-2019
Present: Sri Koustuv Mukhopadhyay
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1, Calcutta

Order No.20.dt.06.09.2025

Today the record is put up as yesterday was declared holiday.

The case is fixed on 23.12.2025 for appearance and further cross-examination of Pw-01 *namely Kakoli Sinha*.

D/C by me

Sd/-
Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court 1, Calcutta
JO CodeWB01059

Sd/-
Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Court 1, Calcutta
JO CodeWB01059